Clty Of Da”aS Counlﬁoghhg;rki)”earss,tgﬁtFloor

Dallas, Texas 75201

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 23-15 Version: 1 Name:

Type: CONSENT AGENDA Status: Deleted

File created: 11/18/2022 In control: Department of Public Works

On agenda: 1/11/2023 Final action:

Title: Authorize a construction services contract for the 2023 Annual Street Resurfacing Contract - Johnson

Bros. Corporation, a Southland Company, lowest responsible bidder of two - Not to exceed
$49,982,822.75 - Financing: 2023 Certificate of Obligation Bond Fund (subject to annual
appropriations)

Sponsors:
Indexes: 100
Code sections:

Attachments: 1. List, 2. Map, 3. Resolution

Date Ver. Action By Action Result

AGENDA DATE: January 11,2023
COUNGIL DISTRICT(S): All

DEPARTMENT: Department of Public Works
EXECUTIVE: DrRobert Perez
SUBJECT

Authorize a construction services contraet for the 2023 Annual Street Resurfacing Contract - Johrsen

Bros. Corporation; a Southland Company; lowest responsible bidder of two - Not to exceed

$49,982.822.75 - Financing: 2023 Certificate of Obligation Bond Fund (subject to annual
ations,

BACKGROUND

This action will authorize a construction services contract with Johnson Bros. Corporation; a
Southland Company, o provide censtruction services for the 2023 Annual Sireet Resurfacing
Contract.

This proiect will ist of surfaci Hling. curb and i, sid I ir. barrier-f
markings and devices and other miscellaneous Hems necessary o complete the project in
accordance with the intent of the documents herein. Base bid quantities consist of the estimated

City of Dallas Page 1 of 3 Printed on 5/4/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

File #: 23-15, Version: 1

were-received:

Broicct | o list | hed.
Johnson Bros. Corporation; a Southland Company has had no coniractual activities with the City of
H this project group is not awarded for construction at this time; the streets will continue te deteriorate

PRIOR ACTION/REVIEW (COUNCIL, BOARDS, COMMISSIONS)

This item. , tion.

FISCAL INFORMATION

Fund Y2023 EY-2024  [FutureYears

M/WBE INFORMATION

2020 by Reselution Ne: 20-1430; as amended; the MANBE participation on this contraet is as
folows:

City of Dallas Page 2 of 3 Printed on 5/4/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

File #: 23-15, Version: 1

City of Dallas

Page 3 of 3

Printed on 5/4/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

